Training of Cryogen free PPMS/CFMS with magnetic 

measurement module (VSM) at IPR as per the detailed 

specification mentioned in the tender documents. 

निनिदा शुल्ि  / Tender Fee Not Applicable 

बयािा रानश जमा (ईएमडी) / Earnest 

Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 4,70,000/-(Rupees Four lac Seventy Thousand Only) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) must be in the form of Demand Draft 

drawn in favour of "Institute for Plasma Research" payable at 

Gandhinagar and a copy thereof must be uploaded along with 

quotation. Demand Draft shall be sent to "Head-Purchase Section,